dopMa CBe,eHMI O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OUEeHLUKOM oTueTax 3a llIl keapTtan 2020 roga.

Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO
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27.07.2020

27.07.2020

27.07.2020

OOLEeKT OueHKMm,
HanpasJieHUue
KBasIMUKaLMOHHOIO
aTTecTaTa

ABTOMObBMIbL (OLEeHKa
OBV>KMMOro nMyLiecTsa)

Pyxbe, kapabuHbl (OueHka
ABVXXUMOrO UMyLLLEeCTBa)

Opyxue (OueHka
OBUXXUMOIO MMYLLLECTBA)

TpakTop (OueHka
OBUXXUMOIO MMYLLLECTBA)

ABTOoMObBUAL (OLeHKa
OBV>XMMOr0 MMYLLLECTBA)

ABTOMOBUABL (OLEeHKa
OBV>KMMOro MMyLiecTBa)

ABTOMOBUMABL (OLEeHKa
OBVDKMMOro nMmyuiecTsa)

ABTOMOb6MIbL (OLEeHKa
OBVDKMMOro nmyLiecTsa)

ABTOMOOUNAL (OUEeHKa
OBVXKMMOr0 MMyLLEeCTBa)

ABTOMObOUAL (OLeHKa
OBUXXUMOIO MMYLLLECTBA)

Bup,

onpepenseMon

CTOMMOCTH

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4



89/07/2020
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94/08/2020
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103/09/2020

000 "NHBeHLeH"

000 "MHBeHLeH"

000 "MHBeHLeH"

000 "HBeHLeH"

000 "NHBeHLeH"

000 "NHBeHLLeH"

000 "MHBeHLeH"

000 "MHBeHLeH"
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000 "NHBeHLeH"

000 "MHBeHLeH"

000 "MHBeHLeH"

27.07.2020

27.07.2020

27.07.2020

31.07.2020

04.08.2020

03.08.2020

31.07.2020

27.07.2020

27.07.2020

13.08.2020

14.08.2020

27.08.2020

15.08.2020

03.09.2020

03.09.2020

ABTOMObOUAL (OUeHKa
OBUXUMOI0 MMYLLLECTBA)

ABTOMObOUAL (OLEeHKa
OBUXXUMOr0 UMYLLLECTBA)

ABTOMOBUAL (OLEeHKa
OBVXXNMOr0 MMYyLLLECTBA)

ABTOMODOUNBL, 3 en. n
npuuen (OueHka
OBV>XKMMOr0 MMyLLEeCTBa)

Noaka (OueHKa ABMXXNMOIo
nMyLlecTsa)

ABTOMObBUNL, 2 en. (OueHka
OBUXXUMOr0 MMYLLLECTBA)

ABTOMObBUAL (OLEeHKa
OBVXXNMOr0 MMYyLLLECTBA)

ABTOMOOUABL (OLEeHKa
OBVXXMMOr0 MMyLLECTBA)

ABTOMOOUABL (OLEeHKa
OBV>KMMOIro nMyuLiecTBa)

ABTOMOBUMABL (OLEeHKa
OBV>XKMMOro nMmyLiecTsa)

Py>xbe (OueHKa ABUXNMOro
nMyLlecTBa)

ABTOMOOUAL (OUEeHKa
OBUXXUMOIO MMYLLLECTBA)

ABTOMObOUAL (OLEeHKa
OBUXXUMOIO MMyLLLECTBA)

ABTOoMObBUAL (OLEeHKa
OBVXXNMOr0 MMYyLLLECTBA)

ABTOMOOUABL (OLEeHKa
OBVXXMMOr0 MMyLLECTBA)

PblHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHO4YHas

PblHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHas

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas



104/09/2020

105/09/2020

106/09/2020

107/09/2020

108/09/2020

109/09/2020

110/09/2020

111/09/2020

112/09/2020

113/09/2020

114/09/2020

115/09/2020

116/09/2020

117/09/2020
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119/09/2020

000 "MHBeHLeH"

000 "MHBeHLueH"

000 "NHBeHLeH"

000 "NHBeHLeH"

000 "NHBeHLeH"

000 "NHBeHLLeH"

000 "MHBeHLeH"

000 "MHBeHLeH"

000 "MHBeHLUeH"
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000 "NHBeHLeH"
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09.09.2020

09.09.2020

16.09.2020

16.09.2020

16.09.2020

16.09.2020

16.09.2020

16.09.2020

17.09.2020

ABTOMODOUNL, 2 ef. U
npuuen (OueHka
OBV>KMMOIro MMyLlecTBa)

ABTOMOBUABL (OLEeHKa
OBV>KMMOro nMyuiecTsa)

ABTOMOOUNL (OUEeHKa
OBV>KMMOIro nMmyLiecTsa)

Keagpouunkn (OueHka
OBVXMMOro nmyLiecTsa)

Py>xbe (OueHKa ABUXNMOro
nMyLlecTsa)

ABTOMObOUAL (OLEeHKa
OBUXXUMOr0 MMYLLLECTBA)

ABTOMObBUAL (OLEeHKa
OBVXXNMOr0 MMYyLLLECTBA)

ABTOMOOUABL (OLEeHKa
OBVXXMMOr0 MMyLLECTBA)

ABTOMObOUNL, 2 en. (OueHKa
OBV>KMMOIro nMyuLiecTBa)

ABTOMObOUNL, 2 en. (OueHKa
OBV>XKMMOro nMmyLiecTsa)

ABTOMOOUNL (OUeHKa
OBV>XMMOr0 MMyLLECTBA)

ABTOMOOUAL (OUEeHKa
OBUXXUMOIO MMYLLLECTBA)

ABTOMObOUAL (OLEeHKa
OBUXXUMOIO MMyLLLECTBA)

Opyxune (OueHka
ABV>XMMOrO NMyLLIEeCTBA)

ABTOMOOUABL (OLEeHKa
OBVXXMMOr0 MMyLLECTBA)

ABTOMOOUMABL (OLEeHKa
OBV>KMMOro MMyLiecTBa)

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHas

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PbiHOYHaA
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24.09.2020

24.09.2020

30.09.2020

Keagpouukn (OueHka
ABVXXUMOIO UMyLLLEeCTBa)

ABTOMObOUAL (OLEeHKa
OBUXXUMOr0 UMYLLLECTBA)

ABTOMOBUAL (OLEeHKa
OBVXXNMOr0 MMYyLLLECTBA)

ABTOMODBUABL (OLEeHKa
OBVKMMOro MMyLiecTBa)

ABTOMODOWUIb, MOTOLMKI
(OueHkKa ABMXXNMOro
nMyLlecTsa)

Opyxue (OueHka
OBUXXUMOr0 MMYLLLECTBA)

Opyxune (OueHka
ABV>XMMOrO MMyLLIeCTBa)

ABTOMOBUAL, NpuLen
(OueHKa ABMXXNMOro
nMyLlecTBa)

ABTOMOOUbL 1 OpYyXKUNE
(OueHka ABMXXUMOTrO
VMyLLLECTBA)

PblHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHO4YHas

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHaA

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHas

PbiHOYHaA

PblIHOYHa4



